
ELECTRIC VEHICLE EXPO 
 

PROGRAM 
 

National Transport Museum 

69 Rifle Range Road, Inverell NSW 2360, Australia 

 

DAY 1   
SATURDAY 4th May 2019 

 
Time Expo Program 
10:00 Gates Open, 

EV Charging available  

10:30 Virtual Reality Simulators 

• Drones 

• Formula 1 Racing Cars  

Drone demonstrations 

11:00 Model cars 

Off road demonstrations  

Model trains 

3 track miniature railway 

12:00 ACE EV – The Australian Made EV presented by 

Greg McGarvie, Managing Director 

12:30 The Electric Driving Experience 

(Richard McNeill, Australian Electric Vehicle 

Association) 

13:00 Inspect the vehicles, meet the drivers 

Discuss the future 

13:30 Displays and EV rides for the public 

14:00 Drive by Nature EVs 

Custom built EV 

14:30 Inverell Auto Spares 

Inverell’s first EV conversion 

15:00 E - Grand Prix Motor Bike 

E - GoCart 

15:30 Displays 

16:00 Close 

 



ELECTRIC VEHICLE EXPO 
 

National Transport Museum 

69 Rifle Range Road, Inverell NSW 2360, Australia 

 

 

 

DAY 2 
SUNDAY 5th May 2019 

 

 

MUSEUM MOTOR SHOW 
 

from 

‘Past to Present’ 
 

 

Time Sessions 

7:00 Exhibition Entry and Registration 

9:00 Gates open to Spectators, Event & Museum 

10:00 Catering by Rotary in dining area 

12:00 Presentation of Trophies  

14:00 Motor show ends, Museum open till closing time 

16:00 Close Expo 


